
Ginger Beer Fever Tree

Latas / Cans

Sumos / Juices 
Laranja, Maçã, Tomate, Ananás / Orange, Apple, Tomato, Pineapple

Sumo de Laranja Natural / Orange Juice

Água / Mineral Water (S/C Gás / Still or Fizzy)

€3.50

€2.00

0.25cl

€4.00

€1.50

REFRIGERANTES / SOFT DRINKS

€3.00

BRANDYS
ARMAGNAC

COGNAC

Macieira

Reserva CRF

Remy Martin VSOP

€4.50

€6.50

€10.00

ESPIRITUOSAS / SPIRITS

Soda        Red Bull        Fever Tree        Latas/Cans

+ 2.50 + 3.00 + 3.50+ 4.50

€6.50

WHISKIES / WHISKEYS
Novo / New
Johnie Walker Red

American / Canadian
Jack Daniels €7.50

Velho / Old
Johnie Walker Black Label 12 anos/years €8.50

€5.50

LICORES / LIQUEURS

Nacional / National
Amarguinha, Licor Beirão

CERVEJAS / BEERS

€6.50

€5.50

Sagres Caneca / Pint 48cl

Sagres Imperial 30cl

Budweiser, Corona, Peroni, Heineken

Garrafa / Bottle

Cerveja Sem Alcool / Non Alcoholic Beer

Cidra / Cidre Magners

Bandida do Pomar Caneca / Pint 48cl

Bandida do Pomar Imperial 30cl

€4.50

€2.50

€5.50

€3.50

€3.00

COCKTAILS

Passion Fruit Mojito
Bacardi, Lima, Hortelã, Puré de Maracujá

Bacardi, Lime, Mint, Passionfruit Puré

Aperol Spritz
Aperol, Espumante e Soda

Aperol, Sparkling Wine & Soda

Moscow Mule
Vodka, Lima fresca e Cerveja de Gengibre

Vodka, Ginger Beer & Lime

Mexican Mule
Tequila, Lima fresca e Cerveja de Gengibre

Tequila, Ginger Beer & Lime

Espresso Martini
Vodka Kahlua e Café

Vodka Kahlua & Fresh Coffee

Negroni
Gin Campari, Vermouth Doce
Gin Campari, Sweet Vermouth

Pimm’s Royal
Pimm’s, Espumante

Pimm’s, Sparkling Wine

Cosmopolitan
Vodka Citron, Triplo Seco, Lima e Arando

Citrus Vodka, Triple Sec, Lime & Cramberry

Long Island Iced Tea
Rum Branco, Vodka, Gin, Tequila, Cointreau,

Sumo de Lima, Coca Cola e Açucar
White Rum, Vodka, Gin, Tequila, Cointreau, Lime Juice,

Coca clola & Sugar

€11.50

COCKTAILS COM ESPUMANTE 
SPARKLING COCKTAILS

€8.50Bellini
Sumo de Pêssego e Espumante
Peach Juice & Sparkling Wine

Bucks Fizz
Sumo de Laranja e Espumante
Orange Juice & Sparkling Wine

Sex On The Beach
Vodka, Schnapps de Pêssego, Sumo de Laranja e Grenadine
Vodka, Peach Schnapps, Orange Juice & Grenadine

Long Island Iced Tea
Rum Branco, Vodka, Gin, Tequila, Cointreau, Sumo de Lima,
Coca cola e Açucar
White Rum, Vodka, Gin, Tequila, Cointreau, Lime Juice, 
Coca Cola & Sugar

Pimms

Sangria
Com Vinho Branco, Tinto ou Rosé
With White, Red or Rosé Wine

Sangria Com Espumante
Sparkling Wine Sangria

 Jarro/Jug €45.00

 Jarro/Jug €40.00

 Jarro/Jug €35.00
Copo/Glass €9.00

 Jarro/Jug €45.00
Copo/Glass €10.00

JARROS DE COCKTAIL
COCKTAIL JUGS

 Jarro/Jug €45.00

2L
Jarros

Jugs

Cocktail da Casa       Signature Cocktail
 Salted Caramel Espresso Martini

Vodka

Smirnoff

Absolut

Absolut Citron

Absolut Raspberry

Absolut Vanilla

Ciroc

Belvedere

Grey Goose

Vodka Titos

€6.00

€7.00

€7.00

€11.50

€11.50
€8.00

Gin

Sharish

Adamus

Gordons

Gordons Pink

Beefeater

Bombay Sapphire

Tanqueray

Tanqueray Sevilla

Bulldog

Monkey 47

Martin Millers

Whitley Neill

Hendricks

Tanqueray Nº 10

Gin Mare

Hunters

Chase Grapefruit 

€15.00

€14.00

€6.00

€7.00

€7.00

€7.50

€7.50

€11.00

€9.50

€16.00

€12.00

€8.50

€11.00

€11.00

€12.50

€11.50

€14.50

Rum
Plantation
3 Stars

€5.50

€5.50

€6.50 Tequila Casa/House €5.50

€9.00

€7.00

€7.00

€7.50

€5.50

Plantation 
Orig. Dark

Bacardi 
8 anos / years

Bacardi

Captain Morgan



Lista de Vinhos

Vinho da Casa / House Wine

Monte Fuscaz «Alentejo»
Medio-seco, Fresco / Medium Dry, Fresh
(13% vol alc)

Fuiza Savignon Blanc «Ribatejo»
Médio / Medium 
(12,5% vol alc)

Ned Sauvignon Blanc «New Zealand»
Médio, frutado / Medium, fruity
(13% vol alc)

€15.50
1/2 Garrafa/Bottle €8.00

Copo/Glass €5.00

€31.00

€25.00
 Copo/Glass €6.50

VINHO BRANCO / WHITE WINE

Vinho da Casa / House Wine

Monte Fuscaz «Alentejo»
Suave, cor rubi-violeta, aroma intenso/
Smooth, intense, ruby red
(13% vol alc)

Duas Quintas «Douro» 
Encorpado, suave / Full bodied, smooth
(14,5% vol alc)

€15.50
1/2 Garrafa/Bottle €8.00

Copo/Glass €5.00

€38.50

VINHO TINTO / RED WINE

Grey Goose

Hendricks

Tanqueray

70cl

Vodka Smirnoff

Gordons

Bacardi

1L

€140.00

€130.00

€90.00

€100.00

€100.00

€135.00

GARRAFAS / BOTTLES

Casal Garcia «Penafiel»
Leve e frutado / Light & fruity
(10% vol alc)

Soalheiro (Alvarinho) «Melgaço»
Aromas tropicais, elegante e fresco / 
Tropical aromas, elegant & fresh
(12,5% vol alc)

€17.50
1/2 Garrafa/Bottle €10.50

Copo/Glass €5.00

€32.50

QMF Blush «Doc Bairrada»
Leve e fresco / Light & fresh
(11,5% vol alc)

Caringole La Croix Belle «France»
Frutado / Fruity
(12.5% vol alc)

Whispering Angel (Blush) «France»
Seco e refrescante / Dry & refreshing
(13,5% vol alc)

Pinot Grigio Delle Venezie Blush «Italy»
Seco e refrescante / Dry & refreshing
(13,5% vol alc)

Copo/Glass €6.50
€21.50

Magnum 1.5L €43.00

€28.00
Magnum 1.5L €56.00

Laurant Perrier Rosé

Moet Chandon

Prosecco 

Dom Perignon

CHAMPANHE / CHAMPAGNE

75cl €115.00   

Magnum €250.00

20cl €30.00
75cl €85.00

€225.00

20cl €10.00
75cl €31.00

0.75cl €48.50
Magnum 1.5L €95.00

Double Magnum 3L €215.00

VINHO VERDE / GREEN WINE

VINHO BLUSH / BLUSH WINE

@theroof_vdl

Praça Vale do Lobo | www.sandbanksvaledolobo.com | geral@shelsian.pt | 289 398 429 / 289 393 424

in association with
em associação com

     Wine List

€5.00

VINHO DO PORTO / PORTO WINE

€7.00

€8.00

€10.00

Doce ou Seco / Sweet or Dry

LBV

10 Anos / Years

Vintage

20/07/2021

Other Wines Are Available

€24.00


